FlexPON® House Box
Fiber NID
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057

Copolymer Impact
Polypropylene
Ordering Information
r2
_0
93
02
02
4
Dimensions External (HxWxD) Dimensions Internal (HxWxD)
11 1/8 in x 10 1/8 in x 5 in 10 in x 9 in x 3 in
PPC Part Number Description
NID-392PBBB5S5050 1-port FlexPON House Box NID with mounting screws, SC-APC adapter, slack storage,
single tie down ground lug and 50ft Black PBT 3mm SCA-SCA spool.
NID-392PBBB5S5075 1-port FlexPON House Box NID with mounting screws, SC-APC adapter, slack storage,
single tie down ground lug and 75ft Black PBT 3mm SCA-SCA spool
NID-392PBBB5S5100 1-port FlexPON House Box NID with mounting screws, SC-APC adapter, slack storage,
single tie down ground lug and 100ft Black PBT 3mm SCA-SCA spool
NID-392PBBB5S5150 1-port FlexPON House Box NID with mounting screws, SC-APC adapter, slack storage,
single tie down ground lug and 150ft Black PBT 3mm SCA-SCA spool
NID-392PBBB5S5190 1-port FlexPON House Box NID with mounting screws, SC-APC adapter, slack storage,
single tie down ground lug and 190ft Black PBT 3mm SCA-SCA spool